
Aakasll Public School, Gurugrarn

Feo Structure - Academic Session (2023-24)

Registration FCC Rss 300/- Transport.Chargetg_As

Class

NURSERY, LKG & UKG

TO S"'

TO

9TH

10TH

IITH
12TH

Admission Fee ( for new Annual Charges
admission only )

14,000

15,000

18,000

20,000

NO DIRECT ADMISSION

22,000

NO DIRECT ADMISSION

13,000

17,000

20,000

22,000

22,000

25,000

27,000

Classes Monthly Tuition Fee ( in Rs. )

Pre- Nur.
Nursery
LKG

UKG

1ST TO 5TH

6TH TO 8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH

UøU 531142

12-Biswa, Near Sector-5, 
Gurugtam

Ph.•. 
0124-4260124

2500

2500

2700

2700

2800

3000

3200

3200

3500

3600

MANAGE

NAKASH 
PUBLIC<OOL

(CBSE Affiliated M. No. s3tg2)

12-Biswa, Near Sector-S. 
Gergaon


