

Aakash Public School, Gurugram

Fee Structure - Academic Session (2023-24)

Registration Fee: Rs. 300/-

Transport Charges: As per route

Class	Admission Fee (for new admission only)	Annual Charges
NURSERY, LKG & UKG	14,000	15,000
1 ST TO 5 TH	15,000	17,000
6 TH TO 8 TH	18,000	20,000
9 TH	20,000	22,000
10 TH	NO DIRECT ADMISSION	22,000
11 TH	22,000	25,000
12 TH	NO DIRECT ADMISSION	27,000

Classes	Monthly Tuition Fee (in Rs.) 2500	
Pre- Nur.		
Nursery	2500	
LKG	2700	
UKG	2700	
1 ST TO 5 TH	2800	
6 TH TO 8 TH	3000	
9 TH	3200	
10 TH	3200	
11 TH	3500	
12 TH	3600	

PRINCIPAL

AAKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL

(CBSE Affiliated Aff. No. 531142)

12-Biswa, Near Sector-5, Gurugram

Ph.: 0124-4260724

MANAGER

AAKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL

(CBSE Affiliated Aff. No. 531142)

12-Biswa, Near Sector-5, Gurgaon